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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe SpielH

1 Groß Thomas BSK_1 170 298 243 236 203 1.150 298
2 Zupfer Alexander Dui_1 153 217 252 179 163 964 252
3 Tosenovian Stephan Dui_1 201 182 210 247 191 1.031 247
4 Nickoleit Thomas Bam_1 204 208 242 219 191 1.064 242
5 Reimann Matthias Dui_1 188 198 225 235 176 1.022 235
6 Seelbinder Robert BSK_1 233 227 213 162 159 994 233
7 Heiber Thilo Bam_1 233 164 135 147 167 846 233
8 Kulf Karsten Saa_1 121 123 230 123 154 751 230
9 Boehnke Dominik SUL_2 223 169 143 160 177 872 223

10 Reimann Jürgen Dui_3 118 179 165 222 209 893 222
11 Witt Thomas BSK_1 186 212 218 188 188 992 218
12 Paletta Rolf BSK_3 188 212 156 162 139 857 212
13 Witt Lucas BSK_1 193 211 209 176 200 989 211
14 Schacht Ulf BSK_2 207 211 187 190 148 943 211
15 Höpfner Bernd Dui_1 205 181 178 179 138 881 205
16 Redel Timo SUL_2 204 156 141 120 137 758 204
17 Ilgen Andreas Dui_2 199 203 176 168 175 921 203
18 Haupt Thomas SON_1 179 203 185 175 122 864 203
19 Reimann Martin Dui_3 198 108 165 162 199 832 199
20 Ludwig Martin Saa_1 195 165 137 186 163 846 195
21 Neumann Sascha Dui_3 167 171 194 134 186 852 194
22 Bachmann Karsten KSE_1 169 116 191 194 153 823 194
23 Bromann Ronny Saa_1 161 194 124 170 144 793 194
24 Zimmermann Pit BSK_2 192 193 171 160 139 855 193
25 Schultz Marven SVP_1 147 125 193 144 135 744 193
26 Greve Carsten SNL_1 148 190 131 139 132 740 190
27 Wörner Raimund Bam_3 114 114 119 188 125 660 188
28 Graske Thomas BSK_3 168 186 121 169 181 825 186
29 Zapieranski Michael Dui_2 159 180 166 184 182 871 184
30 Schneider Günter Dui_2 183 161 152 142 167 805 183
31 Haase Heiko WES_1 182 149 124 176 157 788 182
32 Kastner Danny SVP_2 122 182 119 155 175 753 182
33 Becker Patrick SaN_1 180 150 130 166 142 768 180
34 Suchomski Frank Dui_3 179 145 151 178 178 831 179
35 Knappe Thomas SON_1 124 179 178 150 152 783 179
36 Wiederhold Hartmut KSE_1 177 143 146 149 120 735 177
37 Woitas Phillip WES_2 100 93 177 114 106 590 177
38 Wegmann Thomas SON_1 137 145 176 165 155 778 176
39 Böning Robin WES_2 176 101 145 118 107 647 176
40 Heinel Matthias Bam_1 151 175 167 117 136 746 175
41 Wienand Harald SaN_1 123 149 174 152 146 744 174
42 Dehning Lennart SUL_1 140 174 100 170 98 682 174
43 Rüther Holger Saa_1 138 167 133 171 162 771 171
44 Wischer Sebastian SVP_1 124 171 138 126 150 709 171
45 Schwarzer Mike BSK_3 170 128 135 130 127 690 170
46 Eiser Markus Bam_2 126 108 142 170 140 686 170
47 Müller Jörg SNL_1 165 168 108 159 166 766 168
48 Adam Sandro SON_2 168 133 161 119 145 726 168
49 Lass Christoph SVP_4 112 135 128 167 115 657 167
50 Dürr Heiko SVP_1 147 158 162 159 165 791 165
51 Dörn Gernot SUL_2 124 130 113 164 129 660 164
52 Donaubauer Christian Dui_4 163 129 149 124 119 684 163
53 Schüsser Rudi Bam_2 155 137 157 133 133 715 157
54 Lehnhardt Finn SUL_1 122 137 155 129 157 700 157
55 Speerschneider Ralf SON_1 105 107 117 120 157 606 157
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56 Cordes Frank SUL_2 126 156 148 149 135 714 156
57 Dunkel Daniel Bam_2 126 126 122 156 118 648 156
58 Müller Norbert Bam_3 156 129 94 122 102 603 156
59 Jeßel Gerrit SUL_1 131 155 114 100 134 634 155
60 Neumann Jan Dui_4 154 113 152 150 148 717 154
61 Zupfer Jan-Niclas Dui_4 105 131 130 149 148 663 149
62 Teiß Thomas KSE_1 134 147 131 142 127 681 147
63 Tronicker André SON_2 147 94 113 114 136 604 147
64 Lorenz Dietmar BSK_3 123 129 144 113 125 634 144
65 Wendtland Thomas SVP_4 142 112 119 130 143 646 143
66 Müller Andreas SON_2 142 138 115 113 138 646 142
67 Lindemann Julian SVP_3 100 121 84 105 141 551 141
68 Zapp Michael WES_1 123 104 140 127 115 609 140
69 Kemper Patrick WES_1 95 79 83 110 140 507 140
70 Rein Ralf-Jürgen SaN_1 85 127 110 138 132 592 138
71 André Serrao Tiago WES_2 111 118 89 134 124 576 134
72 Fritz Torsten SON_3 93 99 130 107 119 548 130
73 Koch Jan SUL_1 112 114 128 117 80 551 128
74 Kuhnt Matthias KSE_1 91 73 120 98 112 494 120
75 Baues Philip SVP_3 88 104 107 100 98 497 107
76 Blind leider WES_2 100 100 100 100 100 500 100
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Platz Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Summe Schnitt

1 Groß Thomas BSK_1 170 298 243 236 203 1.150 230,00
2 Nickoleit Thomas Bam_1 204 208 242 219 191 1.064 212,80
3 Tosenovian Stephan Dui_1 201 182 210 247 191 1.031 206,20
4 Reimann Matthias Dui_1 188 198 225 235 176 1.022 204,40
5 Seelbinder Robert BSK_1 233 227 213 162 159 994 198,80
6 Witt Thomas BSK_1 186 212 218 188 188 992 198,40
7 Witt Lucas BSK_1 193 211 209 176 200 989 197,80
8 Zupfer Alexander Dui_1 153 217 252 179 163 964 192,80
9 Schacht Ulf BSK_2 207 211 187 190 148 943 188,60

10 Ilgen Andreas Dui_2 199 203 176 168 175 921 184,20
11 Reimann Jürgen Dui_3 118 179 165 222 209 893 178,60
12 Höpfner Bernd Dui_1 205 181 178 179 138 881 176,20
13 Boehnke Dominik SUL_2 223 169 143 160 177 872 174,40
14 Zapieranski Michael Dui_2 159 180 166 184 182 871 174,20
15 Haupt Thomas SON_1 179 203 185 175 122 864 172,80
16 Paletta Rolf BSK_3 188 212 156 162 139 857 171,40
17 Zimmermann Pit BSK_2 192 193 171 160 139 855 171,00
18 Neumann Sascha Dui_3 167 171 194 134 186 852 170,40
19 Heiber Thilo Bam_1 233 164 135 147 167 846 169,20
20 Ludwig Martin Saa_1 195 165 137 186 163 846 169,20
21 Reimann Martin Dui_3 198 108 165 162 199 832 166,40
22 Suchomski Frank Dui_3 179 145 151 178 178 831 166,20
23 Graske Thomas BSK_3 168 186 121 169 181 825 165,00
24 Bachmann Karsten KSE_1 169 116 191 194 153 823 164,60
25 Schneider Günter Dui_2 183 161 152 142 167 805 161,00
26 Bromann Ronny Saa_1 161 194 124 170 144 793 158,60
27 Dürr Heiko SVP_1 147 158 162 159 165 791 158,20
28 Haase Heiko WES_1 182 149 124 176 157 788 157,60
29 Knappe Thomas SON_1 124 179 178 150 152 783 156,60
30 Wegmann Thomas SON_1 137 145 176 165 155 778 155,60
31 Rüther Holger Saa_1 138 167 133 171 162 771 154,20
32 Becker Patrick SaN_1 180 150 130 166 142 768 153,60
33 Müller Jörg SNL_1 165 168 108 159 166 766 153,20
34 Redel Timo SUL_2 204 156 141 120 137 758 151,60
35 Kastner Danny SVP_2 122 182 119 155 175 753 150,60
36 Kulf Karsten Saa_1 121 123 230 123 154 751 150,20
37 Heinel Matthias Bam_1 151 175 167 117 136 746 149,20
38 Wienand Harald SaN_1 123 149 174 152 146 744 148,80
39 Schultz Marven SVP_1 147 125 193 144 135 744 148,80
40 Greve Carsten SNL_1 148 190 131 139 132 740 148,00
41 Wiederhold Hartmut KSE_1 177 143 146 149 120 735 147,00
42 Adam Sandro SON_2 168 133 161 119 145 726 145,20
43 Neumann Jan Dui_4 154 113 152 150 148 717 143,40
44 Schüsser Rudi Bam_2 155 137 157 133 133 715 143,00
45 Cordes Frank SUL_2 126 156 148 149 135 714 142,80
46 Wischer Sebastian SVP_1 124 171 138 126 150 709 141,80
47 Lehnhardt Finn SUL_1 122 137 155 129 157 700 140,00
48 Schwarzer Mike BSK_3 170 128 135 130 127 690 138,00
49 Eiser Markus Bam_2 126 108 142 170 140 686 137,20
50 Donaubauer Christian Dui_4 163 129 149 124 119 684 136,80
51 Dehning Lennart SUL_1 140 174 100 170 98 682 136,40
52 Teiß Thomas KSE_1 134 147 131 142 127 681 136,20
53 Zupfer Jan-Niclas Dui_4 105 131 130 149 148 663 132,60
54 Wörner Raimund Bam_3 114 114 119 188 125 660 132,00
55 Dörn Gernot SUL_2 124 130 113 164 129 660 132,00
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56 Lass Christoph SVP_4 112 135 128 167 115 657 131,40
57 Dunkel Daniel Bam_2 126 126 122 156 118 648 129,60
58 Böning Robin WES_2 176 101 145 118 107 647 129,40
59 Müller Andreas SON_2 142 138 115 113 138 646 129,20
60 Wendtland Thomas SVP_4 142 112 119 130 143 646 129,20
61 Lorenz Dietmar BSK_3 123 129 144 113 125 634 126,80
62 Jeßel Gerrit SUL_1 131 155 114 100 134 634 126,80
63 Zapp Michael WES_1 123 104 140 127 115 609 121,80
64 Speerschneider Ralf SON_1 105 107 117 120 157 606 121,20
65 Tronicker André SON_2 147 94 113 114 136 604 120,80
66 Müller Norbert Bam_3 156 129 94 122 102 603 120,60
67 Rein Ralf-Jürgen SaN_1 85 127 110 138 132 592 118,40
68 Woitas Phillip WES_2 100 93 177 114 106 590 118,00
69 André Serrao Tiago WES_2 111 118 89 134 124 576 115,20
70 Koch Jan SUL_1 112 114 128 117 80 551 110,20
71 Lindemann Julian SVP_3 100 121 84 105 141 551 110,20
72 Fritz Torsten SON_3 93 99 130 107 119 548 109,60
73 Kemper Patrick WES_1 95 79 83 110 140 507 101,40
74 Blind leider WES_2 100 100 100 100 100 500 100,00
75 Baues Philip SVP_3 88 104 107 100 98 497 99,40
76 Kuhnt Matthias KSE_1 91 73 120 98 112 494 98,80


